T5 LED Light Tubes
cleanlifeled.com
Color Temperature
3000K
36V High Output 3000K CRI 85 Series
TRANSPARENT
ROTATING END CAP
SHADOWLESS

123
123
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Power
(W)
Length
(IN)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated
Life (hrs.)
CCT
(±175)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) (+10%) CRI (±5) Base
Lumens
Per Watt
CL-T5F10-30K-22DC36 (280mA) (85 CRI)
CL-T5F17-30K-34DC36 (460mA) (85 CRI)
CL-T5F22-30K-46DC36 (610mA) (85 CRI)
CL-T5F27-30K-58DC36 (760mA) (85 CRI)
22.20
34.00
45.80
57.60